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TIR SPORTIF

.S
BESANCON

Place Nom / Prénom
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NAUCODIE Jean-Marc
DEIGAT Philippe-Daniel
SEITA Jean

PLACHTA Francis
SOLON Philippe
DRUART Jean-Michel
CAHIER Jean-Yves
FOMMARTY Jéréme
GONTIER Jean-Régis
FREZIN Eric
CALANDREAU Jean-Paul
CONCHE FEric

BOLTEAU Bruno
LABADENS Pierre
THIRAULT Marc-Didier
DUCLOS Jean-Philippe
BELLIER Jean-Luc
GOUGET Pascal
DECOTTIGNIES Jean-Luc

Ligue Association / CDT

LIM
LYO
AUV
F-C
PRO
NPC
C-A
IDF
D-S
NPC
AQU
F-C
AQU
L-R
CHA
M-P
D-S
CHA
PIC

ADAM DE VILLIERS Patrick BOU

CHAVANNE Alain
MARTIN Philippe
RODRIGUEZ Nicolas
SELMANE Daniel
MONTOIR Gérard
LEGAY Francis

FRANC Frédéric
BISIAUX Olivier
GARCIA Joseph
BARNIER Pascal
FOUCART Laurent
ALFARA Louis
BALLENS Jean-Francois
ALLEXANT Dominique
SOLLOSSI Daniel
LHOTE Bruno
HENAFF Jean-Marc
GONNEAU Eric
GRENIER Jean-Claude
JAKOB Patrick
BERTRAND Régis
RISOU Bernard

HADJI MOKHTAR Amir
MISCHLER Pascal

CEN
L-R
PDL
CEN
BRE
PIC
AUV
NOR
L-R
AQU
IDF
PRO
CEN
BOU
D-S
F-C
PIC
M-P
AQU
ALS
D-S
C-A
IDF
ALS

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR CDT CREUSE
ARQUEBUSIERS LYON. CDT RHONE

T.S. RIOMOIS CDT PUY-DE-DOME

S.T. PLANCHER BAS CDT HAUTE-SAONE
S.TA.S.A. CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
C.T.S. FRASNOY CDT NORD

C.S.A. MED CDT VAR

T.S. GARENNOIS CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
TIREURS MONTFLEURY CDT SAVOIE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR CDT NORD
GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

CT POULIGNEY-LUSANS CDT DOUBS
A.T.C.B. ARCACHON CDT GIRONDE

S.M.T. THUIR CDT PYRENEES-ORIENTALES
S.T. REIMS CDT MARNE

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR CDT ISERE

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC CDT AUBE

C.T. ROLLOT CDT SOMME

S.T. AUTUNOISE CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE

S.T. BOURGES CDT CHER

STE NIMOISE TIR CDT GARD

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

T.O. REDONNAIS CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
REVEIL DOULLENNAIS CDT SOMME

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON CDT PUY-DE-DOME
T.C. ROUXMESNIL CDT SEINE-MARITIME
S.T. BEZIERS CDT HERAULT

GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
S.T. AVIGNONNAISE CDT VAUCLUSE

C.T. SELLOIS CDT LOIR-ET-CHER

STEP CHALON/SAONE CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE
U.S.A. TIR CDT ARDECHE

T.S. PAYS DOLOIS CDT JURA

ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS CDT AISNE

C.T. GRAULHETOIS CDT TARN

A.T.C.B. ARCACHON CDT GIRONDE

S.T. 1889 COLMAR CDT HAUT RHIN

C.T. RUMILLIENS CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE

S.T. TOULON CDT VAR

C.T. DES DIX CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

S.T. ST-SEBASTIEN CDT BAS-RHIN

91
91
88
91
92
92
87
89
93
89
89
89
87
88
87
88
88
90
90
91
87
92
92
88
90
89
87
85
90
95
84
90
86
82
85
85
91
83
95
87
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Séries
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92
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89
88
90
88
88
89
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87
87
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87
87
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89
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80
91
87
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89
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89
88
93
92
88
90
84
84
90
89
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92
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90
88
91
88
87
88
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91
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91
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89
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91
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93
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91
92
95
91
90
90
93
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87
81
90
89
88
89
89
89
85
89
90
86
94
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91
88
90
89
89
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89
95
91
91
90
87
89
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90
87
89
89
87
92
92
94
90
85
91
88
93
89
92
90
88
92
88
85
86
90
88
89
90
88
88
82
90
86
87
94
86
89
87

Total
556/15
553/11

547/5
547/5
545/6
544/6
542/6
541/8
541/6
541/5
540/5
539/8
539/7
539/7
538/8
538/8
537/4
537/3
536/8
536/7
536/7
536/5
535/8
535/7
535/7
535/5
534/7
534/6
533/11
533/7
533/6
532/10
532/6
532/5
532/4
531/12
531/8
531/7
531/4
530/8
530/7
530/3
529/7
529/5
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Palmarés Individuel

Place Nom / Prénom Ligue Association / CDT

45  COLIN Jean-Marc D-S CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

46 DANDELOT Gilles PIC A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

47  MIQUEROL Jean-Luc CHA INSEPARABLES SILLERY CDT MARNE

48  GEORGET Christian CHA A.T. STE-SAVINE CDT AUBE

49 BOUILLARD Pascal CHA A.T. STE-SAVINE CDT AUBE

50 AUGY Jean-Pierre BOU J.G.S.N.-TIR CDT NIEVRE

51 PINOTEAU Jean-Luc LIM S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

52  GILQUIN Daniel BOU TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN CDT COTE D'OR
53 LAPEYRE Régis AQU GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

54 FASCIAUX Yannick LIM S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

55 CHEVRIER Lionel PDL S.T. DU MANS CDT SARTHE

56 KOUN Jean-Michel CEN TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS CDT INDRE

57 LABRUNE Daniel CEN A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

58 LECONTE Pascal NOR A.T. CRIQUEBEUF CDT EURE

59  BUISSON Eric LYO ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

60 DUBOIS Michel CEN A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

61 RICHARD Michel D-S T.O.VALENTINOIS CDT DROME

62 BAZILLAC Jean-Albert AQU S.T. CIBOURE CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES
63 PELTEKIAN Philippe AQU STADE MONTOIS CDT LANDES

64 MATHEY Jean-Frédéric D-S C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

65 PARRA Claude ALS S.T. SIERENTZ CDT HAUT RHIN

66  SCHMISSER Jean-Michel D-S T.O.VALENTINOIS CDT DROME

67 VENIERE Patrick LYO S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE CDT AIN

68 CARIA César L-R T.S.C. PRADES CDT PYRENEES-ORIENTALES
69 RIVIERE Daniel AQU GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

70  SAUTRON Angelo LYO AMIS B. DE COUBERTIN CDT RHONE

71 FRANGEUL Guy P-C STE ST-MAIXENTAISE CDT DEUX-SEVRES
72  RAMIREZ Pierre PRO S.T.ISTRES-FOS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
73  DIMEY Francis F-C S.T. D'AUDINCOURT CDT DOUBS

74  JOURNEL Hervé PIC REVEIL DOULLENNAIS CDT SOMME

75  DUPUY Albert AQU T.S. MARMANDAIS CDT LOT-ET-GARONNE
76  ARDOUIN Patrick AQU GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

77  BOUILLAGUET Philippe = AUV ALERTE SANFLORAINE CDT CANTAL

78  LATREILLE Pascal CHA INSEPARABLES SILLERY CDT MARNE

79  LAIGRE Patrick AUV T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON CDT PUY-DE-DOME
80 POLETTE Jean-Marc F-C S.T. DU JURA CDT JURA

81 HEYD Bertrand LOR S.E.T. BITCHE CDT MOSELLE

82 BERNEX Jean-Yves PRO A.S.T. PEYPIN CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
83 RAUSEO Antoine ALS A.S.E. COLMAR CDT HAUT RHIN

DNS DUPAS Jean-Marc AQU TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS CDT LOT-ET-GARONNE
DNS VALAT Nicolas M-P S.T.C. MILLAVOISE CDT AVEYRON

DNS DEPETRIS André C-A T.C.STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-MARITIMES
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.S
BESANCON

Total
527/7
B527/7
526/7
525/8
525/8
525/7
525/6
525/5
525/3
525/3
525/1
524/9
524/7
524/2
523/8
523/6
523/6
522/8
522/6
522/5
522/2
521/8
521/5
520/6
519/7
519/7
519/4
519/4
519/4
518/3
518/3
517/2
515/6
512/3
511/6
509/5
509/5
502/3
498/3

0/0
0/0
0/0




